Council of Principal Investigators (CPI)

Current Members 2020-2021

Chair — Gregory T Collins, Ph.D. and Anibal R Diogenes, D.D.S., Ph.D.
Vice Chair — Daniel J Lodge, Ph.D. and Mark S Shapiro, Ph.D.
Secretary - Randy D Glickman, Ph.D. and Susan E. Weintraub, Ph.D.

Immediate Past Chair — Randy Strong, Ph.D.

Council Members

Member School Term Expires
Yibong Bai, Ph.D. Medicine 2024
Lisa M Cleveland, Ph.D., R.N. Nursing 2020
Gregory T. Collins, Ph.D. Medicine 2023
Lynette C Daws, Ph.D. Medicine 2024
Anibal R Diogenes, D.D.S. Dental 2021
Charles P France, Ph.D. Medicine 2022
Bess Frost, Ph.D. Medicine 2022
Randy D Glickman, Ph.D. Medicine 2022
Asma Khan, D.D.S, Ph.D. Dental 2023
David S. Libich, Ph.D. Medicine 2022
Daniel J Lodge, Ph.D. Medicine 2023
Adam Salmon, Ph.D. Medicine 2022
Mark S Shapiro, Ph.D. Medicine 2022
Randy Strong, Ph.D. Medicine 2024
Susan E Weintraub, Ph.D. Medicine 2023



mailto:collinsg@uthscsa.edu
mailto:DIOGENES@uthscsa.edu
mailto:lodged@uthscsa.edu
mailto:SHAPIROM@uthscsa.edu
mailto:glickman@uthscsa.edu
mailto:weintraub@uthscsa.edu
mailto:strong@uthscsa.edu
mailto:baiy@uthscsa.edu
mailto:clevelandl@uthscsa.edu
mailto:collinsg@uthscsa.edu
mailto:daws@uthscsa.edu
mailto:diogenes@uthscsa.edu
mailto:france@uthscsa.edu
mailto:bfrost@uthscsa.edu
mailto:glickman@uthscsa.edu
mailto:khana2@uthscsa.edu
mailto:libich@uthscsa.edu
mailto:lodged@uthscsa.edu
mailto:salmona@uthscsa.edu
mailto:shapirom@uthscsa.edu
mailto:strong@uthscsa.edu
mailto:weintraub@uthscsa.edu

